194.5
200.5

241.0

249.5

178.5
232.0
219.0

254.0

355.5
366.5
396.5

HANDI DIV1A

SIMONS SANNE - SCHEEPEN THOMAS

Dernoncourt Hippolyte - Vittorio Lorenzo

HANDI DIV1B

Groenen Stein - Laurenssen Sanne

NAGE NO KATA - U15

Rougy Carriles - Enzo - Kervyn de Meerendreé -

Raphaél

Wery Olivia - Debelle Matisse

Lescroart Evan - Sauvage Lucas

Bouchat - Anais - Pirard - Mathis

NAGE NO KATA - CADET

Bouvier Fabien - de Salle Lucas

NAGE NO KATA - SENIOR

Venbruex- Nick - Cox- Finn

Koorneef - Bjorn - Koorneef - Kevin

Lips Franky - De Neve Kristof

N
seL INE

NED s

seL INE

seL INE
seL INE
seL INE

seL INE

NED s
NED mams
seL INE


http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=2&shortname=HC2024&tori=SIMONS%20SANNE&uke=SCHEEPEN%20THOMAS
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=3&shortname=HC2024&tori=Dernoncourt%20Hippolyte&uke=Vittorio%20Lorenzo
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=4&shortname=HC2024&tori=Groenen%20Stein&uke=Laurenssen%20Sanne
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=5&shortname=HC2024&tori=Rougy%20Carriles%20-%20Enzo&uke=Kervyn%20de%20Meerendr%C3%A9%20-%20Rapha%C3%ABl
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=5&shortname=HC2024&tori=Rougy%20Carriles%20-%20Enzo&uke=Kervyn%20de%20Meerendr%C3%A9%20-%20Rapha%C3%ABl
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=8&shortname=HC2024&tori=Wery%20Olivia&uke=Debelle%20Matisse
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=7&shortname=HC2024&tori=Lescroart%20Evan&uke=Sauvage%20Lucas
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=6&shortname=HC2024&tori=Bouchat%20-%20Ana%C3%AFs&uke=Pirard%20-%20Mathis
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=3&id=10&shortname=HC2024&tori=Bouvier%20Fabien&uke=de%20Salle%20Lucas
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=11&shortname=HC2024&tori=Venbruex-%20Nick&uke=Cox-%20Finn
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=12&shortname=HC2024&tori=Koorneef%20-%20Bj%C3%B6rn%20&uke=Koorneef%20-%20Kevin
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=nage&categoriegroups=5&id=13&shortname=HC2024&tori=Lips%20Franky%20&uke=De%20Neve%20Kristof

160.5

388.0
437.5

203.0
237.0

106.5

410.5
352.5
152.0
358.5
393.5
390.5

KATAME NO KATA U15

Rougy Carriles - Kervyn - de Meerendré - Raphaél

KATAME NO KATA - SENIOR

Teunissen - Abigail - Hessels - Marieke

Gilon Nicolas - Gilon Jean-Philippe

JU NO KATA - CADET

Lescroart Evan - Bouchat Anais

Schoffelen, |ill - Beerens, Babs

JU NO KATA - U15

Lescroart Gabriel - Pirard Mathis

JU NO KATA SENIOR

GEENE, FEMKE - MEUWISSEN, INGE

Maevens Nele - Hermans Elke

Thielemans Marie Louise - Detiege Gina

Depoorter Wouter - Vandecandelaere Timothy

MATHIEU Francois-Xavier - GENOTTE Thierry

DELPIERRE MARC - HECQ SARAH

seL INE

NED s
seL INE

seL INE
NED s

seL INE

NED s
seL INE
peL NS
peL INE
seL NS
peL INE


http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=katame&categoriegroups=5&id=14&shortname=HC2024&tori=Rougy%20Carriles%20-%20Kervyn&uke=de%20Meerendr%C3%A9%20-%20Rapha%C3%ABl
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=katame&categoriegroups=5&id=15&shortname=HC2024&tori=Teunissen%20-%20Abigail&uke=Hessels%20-%20Marieke
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=katame&categoriegroups=5&id=16&shortname=HC2024&tori=Gilon%20Nicolas&uke=Gilon%20Jean-Philippe
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=2&id=18&shortname=HC2024&tori=Lescroart%20Evan&uke=Bouchat%20Ana%C3%AFs
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=2&id=17&shortname=HC2024&tori=Schoffelen,%20Jill&uke=Beerens,%20Babs
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=1&id=19&shortname=HC2024&tori=Lescroart%20Gabriel&uke=Pirard%20Mathis
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=20&shortname=HC2024&tori=GEENE,%20FEMKE&uke=MEUWISSEN,%20INGE
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=21&shortname=HC2024&tori=Maeyens%20Nele&uke=Hermans%20Elke
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=22&shortname=HC2024&tori=Thielemans%20Marie%20Louise&uke=Detiege%20Gina
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=23&shortname=HC2024&tori=Depoorter%20Wouter&uke=Vandecandelaere%20Timothy
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=24&shortname=HC2024&tori=MATHIEU%20Fran%C3%A7ois-Xavier%20&uke=GENOTTE%20Thierry
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=25&shortname=HC2024&tori=DELPIERRE%20MARC%20&uke=HECQ%20SARAH

144.3

545.5
463.0
491.0

525.5
532.0

JU NO KATA SENIOR

Pyfferoen Sarah - Opdorp Aline

KIME NO KATA - SENIOR

Gilon Nicolas - Herman Romuald

Lips Franky - De Neve Kristof

NOORDZI|, Arian - KOSTER, Jenny

KODOKAN GOSHIN JUTSU

GENOTTE Thierry - MATHIEU Francois-Xavier

HERMAN ROMUALD - DELPIERRE MARC

seL INE

seL INE
seL INE
NED s

seL INE
seL INE


http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=juno&categoriegroups=5&id=26&shortname=HC2024&tori=Pyfferoen%20Sarah&uke=%20Opdorp%20Aline
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=kime&categoriegroups=5&id=29&shortname=HC2024&tori=Gilon%20Nicolas&uke=Herman%20Romuald
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=kime&categoriegroups=5&id=28&shortname=HC2024&tori=Lips%20Franky&uke=De%20Neve%20Kristof
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=kime&categoriegroups=5&id=27&shortname=HC2024&tori=NOORDZIJ,%20Arian&uke=KOSTER,%20Jenny
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=goshin&categoriegroups=5&id=30&shortname=HC2024&tori=GENOTTE%20Thierry&uke=MATHIEU%20Fran%C3%A7ois-Xavier
http://localhost/kata/scoreapply.php?categorietype=goshin&categoriegroups=5&id=31&shortname=HC2024&tori=HERMAN%20ROMUALD&uke=DELPIERRE%20MARC

